
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KUVM-CD CHANNEL 34 – MISSOURI CITY, TX 

Q3 2021 ISSUES AND PROGRAMMING LIST 

  



 

Date Day of 
Week Start Time Program 

Length End Time Program Title 

7/9/2021 Friday 6:00 AM 03:00:00 9:00 AM City of Sugar Land City Council Meeting  
7/16/2021 Friday 6:00 AM 03:00:00 9:00 AM City of Sugar Land City Council Meeting  
7/23/2021 Friday 6:00 AM 03:00:00 9:00 AM City of Sugar Land City Council Meeting  
7/26/2021 Monday 6:00 AM 03:00:00 9:00 AM City of Sugar Land City Council Meeting  
7/30/2021 Friday 6:00 AM 03:00:00 9:00 AM City of Sugar Land City Council Meeting  
8/6/2021 Friday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
8/9/2021 Monday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  

8/10/2021 Tuesday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
8/16/2021 Monday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
8/17/2021 Tuesday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
8/23/2021 Monday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
8/24/2021 Tuesday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
8/30/2021 Monday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
8/31/2021 Tuesday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
9/1/2021 Wednesday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
9/2/2021 Thursday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
9/3/2021 Friday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
9/6/2021 Monday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
9/8/2021 Wednesday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  

9/10/2021 Friday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
9/13/2021 Monday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
9/15/2021 Wednesday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
9/17/2021 Friday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
9/20/2021 Monday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
9/22/2021 Wednesday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
9/24/2021 Friday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
9/27/2021 Monday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  
9/29/2021 Wednesday 6:00 AM 02:00:00 8:00 AM City of Sugar Land Quarterly HOA Meeting  

 

City of Sugar Land City Council Meeting  

Sugar Land City Council Meetings allow for television programming to address the needs of the City of Sugar Land. They 
are official meetings held periodically to consider municipal business, make policy decisions, approve contracts, establish 
budgets, and enact ordinances or resolutions. Various agenda topics include: historic preservation, finance, economic 
resiliency, land use, education, planning, zoning, and environmental sustainability. Their time and frequency are 
specified in the Sugar Land city charter or by ordinance. 

 


